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 A017 UDITO 3     BERRA                     GABRIELLAMARIA    07 10 1965 TO      TO/021459 17 12        ****       TA    ****               29 X   2000            

 A017 UDITO 3     BARATELLA                 ANNA              23 10 1965 TO      TO/039837 18 3 4        ****       TA    ****               25 X   2002            

 A017 UDITO 3     DELL'OGLIO VALERIA 18 2 1977 AO TO/055503 18 3 4        ****       TA    **** X             25 X   2003

 A017 UDITO 3     PENNA                     LORETTA           06 06 1969 TO      TO/046498 18 3 2        ****       TA    **** X             23 X   2003

 A017 UDITO 3     BARUZZO                   PAOLA MARIA       21 11 1969 TO      TO/046292 18 3 2        ****       TA    ****               23 X   2003            

 A017 UDITO 3     CHIOSSO                   MONICA MARIA      23 01 1960 TO      TO/023701 17 3        ****       TA    ****               20 X   2000            

 A017 UDITO 3     BERTONE                   LUCA              30 12 1973 TO      TO/039974 18        ****       TA    **** X             18 X   2002            

 A017 UDITO 3     ALLIGRI DANIELA           28 8 1972 TO TO/046211 18        ****       TA    ****       18 X   2003

A017 UDITO 3 PEDALA' ANTONELLA 3 7 1967 ME TO/46868 17 **** TA **** 17 X   2003

 A017 UDITO 3     CANNARSI NADIA 3 10 1970 TO TO/055509 16        ****       TA    ****       16 X   2005

**** ****

 A019 UDITO 3 BERRA                     GABRIELLAMARIA    07 10 1965 TO      TO/021459 12 12 2        ****       TA    ****               26 X   2000            

A019 UDITO 3     DELL'OGLIO VALERIA 18 2 1977 AO TO/055503 18 3 4        ****       TA    **** X             25 X   2003

 A019 UDITO 3 PENNA                     LORETTA           06 06 1969 TO      TO/046498 18 3 2        ****       TA    **** X             23 X   2003

 A019 UDITO 3 BARUZZO                   PAOLA MARIA       21 11 1969 TO      TO/046292 18 3 2        ****       TA    ****               23 X   2003            

A019 UDITO 3 MIGNOGNA CATALDO 10 6 1964 TA TO/49462 18 4 1 **** TA **** 23 X   2004

A019 UDITO 3 SALVAGNO CARLO GUSTAVO 1 7 1972 TO      TO/46833 17 2 **** TA **** 19 X   2003

A019 UDITO 3     PERROTTA ANNAMARIA 26 4 1961 CS TO/040923 15        ****       TA    ****       15 X   2002

**** ****

 A028 VISTA 1     BOTTAUSCIO                MORENO            16 02 1953 TO      TO/001617 57 3        ****       PA    ****               60 X   2000            

 A028 VISTA 1     TOZZA                     RITA              15 07 1960 CN      TO/002926 55 3        ****       PA    ****               58 X   2000            

 A028 VISTA 3     DI MEO                    EUGENIA           22 11 1951 TO      TO/024330 14 6        ****       PA    ****               20 X   2000            

 A028 VISTA 3     D'AMICO                   ROSA              20 11 1963 PZ      TO/041663 14        ****       PA    **** X       14 X   2003            

**** ****

 A029 UDITO 1     NOCERA                    MARINO MARIA      10 12 1960 TO      TO/002558 76        ****       TA    ****               76 X   2000            

 A029 UDITO 1     MAZZUCCO                  SANDRA            22 10 1961 TO      TO/002456 69        ****       TA    ****               69 X   2000            

 A029 UDITO 1     ROBERTO                   PATRIZIA          21 09 1962 TO      TO/004179 47        ****       TA    ****               47 X   2000            

 A029 UDITO 3     LIUBICICH                 MONICA EMMA       17 06 1963 TO      TO/025620 17 9        ****       TA    ****               26 X   2000            

 A029 UDITO 3     NOSARI                    RAFFAELLA         18 09 1962 TO      TO/025552 15 9        ****       TA    ****               24 X   2000            

 A029 UDITO 2     GROSSO                    ENRICO            30 07 1955 TN      TO/021977 18 3        ****       TA    ****               21 X   2000            

 A029 UDITO 3     SALCONE                   CONCETTA          01 03 1970 TO      TO/025862 15 6        ****       TA    ****               21 X   2000            

 A029 UDITO 3 GEMI NICOLETTA 1 12 1975 TO      TO/056138 18 3        ****       TA    ****               21 X   2005            

 A029 VISTA 3 GEMI NICOLETTA 1 12 1975 TO      TO/056138 18 3        ****       TA    ****               21 X   2005            

 A029 UDITO 3 D'AVINO CARLA 2 12 1973 NA TO/049067 16 3        ****       TA    ****               19 X   2004            

 A029 VISTA 3 D'AVINO CARLA 2 12 1973 NA TO/049067 16 3        ****       TA    ****               19 X   2004            

 A029 UDITO 3     PELOTTIERI                MARIO             11 07 1956 TO      TO/025508 14 3        ****       TA    ****               17 X   2000            

 A029 UDITO 3     TARANTINO                 BENEDETTO         11 01 1961 KR      TO/044316 16        ****       TA    ****               16 X   2002            
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 A029 UDITO 3     PALLADIN                  ROBERTO           12 07 1961 TO      TO/025549 15        ****       TA    ****               15 X   2000            

A029 X UDITO 3 FRANCONE ALESSANDRA 4 12 1966 TO      TO/026517 15 ****       TA    ****               15 X   2000            

 A029 UDITO 3     DEL BIANCO                ERIC              09 07 1959 EE      TO/022468 15        ****       TA    ****               15 X   2000            

 A029 UDITO 3     SALES                     MARINELLA         18 03 1956 TO      TO/023606 13        ****       TA    ****               13 X   2000            

 A029 UDITO 3     RAVERA                    BRUNA             27 06 1967 TO      TO/041570 13        ****       TA    ****               13 X   2002            

**** ****

 A030 VISTA 1     NOCERA                    MARINO MARIA      10 12 1960 TO      TO/002558 73        ****       PA    ****               73 X   2000            

 A030 VISTA 1     MAZZUCCO                  SANDRA            22 10 1961 TO      TO/002456 67        ****       PA    ****               67 X   2000            

 A030 VISTA 3     LIUBICICH                 MONICA EMMA       17 06 1963 TO      TO/025620 14 9        ****       PA    ****               23 X   2000            

 A030 VISTA 3     NOSARI                    RAFFAELLA         18 09 1962 TO      TO/025552 14 9        ****       PA    ****               23 X   2000            

 A030 VISTA 2     GROSSO                    ENRICO            30 07 1955 TN      TO/021977 18 3        ****       PA    ****               21 X   2000            

 A030 VISTA 2     ROBERTO                   PATRIZIA          21 09 1962 TO      TO/004179 21        ****       PA    ****               21 X   2000            

A030 VISTA 3 SALCONE CONCETTA 1 3 1970 TO      TO/25862 14 6 **** PA **** 20 X   2000

 A030 VISTA 3     PELOTTIERI                MARIO             11 07 1956 TO      TO/025508 14 3        ****       PA    ****               17 X   2000            

 A030 VISTA 3     TARANTINO                 BENEDETTO         11 01 1961 KR      TO/044316 16        ****       PA    ****               16 X   2002            

 A030 VISTA 3     PALLADIN                  ROBERTO           12 07 1961 TO      TO/025549 15        ****       PA    ****               15 X   2000            

A030 X VISTA 3 FRANCONE ALESSANDRA 4 12 1966 TO      TO/026517 15 ****       TA    ****               15 X   2000            

 A030 VISTA 3     DEL BIANCO                ERIC              09 07 1959 EE      TO/022468 15        ****       PA    ****               15 X   2000            

 A030 VISTA 3     SALES                     MARINELLA         18 03 1956 TO      TO/023606 13        ****       PA    ****               13 X   2000            

 A030 VISTA 3     RAVERA                    BRUNA             27 06 1967 TO      TO/041570 12        ****       PA    ****               12 X   2002            

**** ****

 A032 VISTA 3     TAMAGNONE                 CHIARA            18 06 1969 TO      TO/044159 18 6        ****       PA    ****               24 X   2003            

 A032 VISTA 3     SCALA                     MARGHERITA        04 03 1969 NA      TO/026827 14 6        ****       PA    ****               20 X   2000            

 A032 VISTA 3     SCARFALLOTTO FEDERICA 8 8 1979 CT TO/064223 18        ****       PA    ****               18 X   2007            

 A032 VISTA 3     FILOLUNGO                 MARIA CARMELINDA  14 09 1964 TO      TO/025341 12 3        ****       PA    ****               15 X   2000            

 A032 VISTA 3     SCIBELLI RAFFAELE 5 10 1975 TO      TO/041331 13        ****       PA    ****               13 X   2002            

 A032 VISTA 3     BERTOLOTTI                PATRIZIA          28 06 1968 TO      TO/041665 13        ****       PA    ****               13 X   2002            

**** ****  

 A033 VISTA 3     BOTTAUSCIO                MORENO            16 02 1953 TO      TO/001617 15 3        ****       PA    ****               18 X   2000            

**** ****

 A038 UDITO 3     SARTIRANA                 PAOLA             27 04 1964 RM      TO/040289 18 11 6        ****       TA    ****               35 X   2002            

A038 UDITO 3     CAMAGNA CLAUDIA 2 4 1978 TO TO/061702 18 6 2        ****       TA    ****               26 X   2007            

**** ****

 A039 UDITO 3     CHIOSSO                   MONICA MARIA      23 01 1960 TO      TO/023701 13 3        ****       TA    ****               16 X   2000            

**** ****  

 A042 X UDITO 3     CALAMONICI RAFFAELE 15 11 1964 VV TO/055551 17 1        ****       TA    ****               18 X   2005            

**** ****
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 A043 VISTA 3     ANSALONI                  DANIELA           11 07 1965 TO      TO/021482 13 15        ****       PA    ****               28 X   2000            

 A043 VISTA 3     CATARINELLA               ANNAMARIA         27 05 1962 TO      TO/026100 14 6        ****       PA    ****               20 X   2000            

A043 VISTA 3 BOCHICCHIO LAURA 20 3 1970 TO      TO/40579 18 **** PA **** 18 X   2002

 A043 VISTA 3     GAGNOR                    EMANUELA          15 01 1969 TO      TO/025578 12 3        ****       PA    ****               15 X   2000            

 A043 VISTA 3     LOMAGISTRO                SIMONETTA         28 07 1968 TO      TO/023425 12 2        ****       PA    ****               12 X   2000            

**** ****

 A047 UDITO 3     SARTIRANA                 PAOLA             27 04 1964 RM      TO/040289 18 11 6        ****       TA    ****               35 X   2002            

 A047 UDITO 3     CAMAGNA CLAUDIA 2 4 1978 TO TO/061702 18 6 2        ****       TA    ****               26 X   2007            

**** ****

 A050 UDITO 3     AUSILIO                   FRANCESCO SALVATOR 01 06 1971 CS      TO/046229 11 18        ****       TA    ****               29 X   2003 2003

 A050 UDITO 3     ANSALONI                  DANIELA           11 07 1965 TO      TO/021482 13 15        ****       TA    ****               28 X   2000            

 A050 UDITO 3     CATARINELLA               ANNAMARIA         27 05 1962 TO      TO/026100 15 6        ****       TA    ****               21 X   2000            

A050 UDITO 3 BOCHICCHIO LAURA 20 3 1970 TO      TO/40579 18 **** TA **** 18 X   2002

 A050 UDITO 3     GAGNOR                    EMANUELA          15 01 1969 TO      TO/025578 12 3        ****       TA    ****               15 X   2000            

 A050 UDITO 3     LOMAGISTRO                SIMONETTA         28 07 1968 TO      TO/023425 12 2        ****       TA    ****               12 X   2000            

**** ****

 A059 VISTA 3     BAIAMONTE                 GIORGIA           05 02 1972 TO      TO/042612 18 3 1        ****       PA    ****               22 X   2004            

 A059 VISTA 3     SPANU                     GRAZIELLA         05 04 1964 TO      TO/022005 14 6        ****       PA    ****               20 X   2000            

 A059 VISTA 3     ALTIERI                   ANGELA            07 11 1967 PZ      TO/046677 14 6        ****       PA    ****               20 X   2003 2003

 A059 VISTA 3     BONAGURA                  DANIELA           07 11 1963 RM      TO/020923 13 6        ****       PA    ****       19 X   2000            

A059 VISTA 3     GIORGI SONIA 7 6 1972 PV TO/055419 17 1        ****       TA    ****               18 X   2005            

**** ****

 A060 UDITO 3     MORANO                    ANGELA            19 05 1971 NA      TO/046218 14 17        ****       TA    ****               31 X   2003 2004

 A060 UDITO 3     BONAGURA                  DANIELA           07 11 1963 RM      TO/020923 16 6        ****       TA    ****       22 X   2000            

 A060 UDITO 3     BAIAMONTE                 GIORGIA           05 02 1972 TO      TO/042612 18 3 1        ****       TA    ****               22 X   2002            

 A060 UDITO 3     SPANU                     GRAZIELLA         05 04 1964 TO      TO/022005 15 6        ****       TA    ****               21 X   2000            

 A060 UDITO 3     ALTIERI                   ANGELA            07 11 1967 PZ      TO/046677 15 6        ****       TA    ****               21 X   2003 2003

 A060 UDITO 3     GIORGI SONIA 7 6 1972 PV TO/055419 17 4        ****       TA    ****               21 X   2005            

 A060 UDITO 3     FAVARO                    ENRICA            18 05 1976 TO      TO/040737 18 2        ****       TA    ****               20 X   2002            

 A060 UDITO 3     CAUSONE                   PAOLA             09 01 1974 VC      TO/040932 17 3        ****       TA    ****               20 X   2003            

 A060 UDITO 3     LAMON                     SILVIA            17 11 1975 TO      TO/042799 18        ****       TA    ****               18 X   2002            

A060 UDITO 3 FERRI MARCELLA 10 3 1974 TO      TO/46940 18 **** TA **** 18 X   2003

 A060 UDITO 3     FORTE                     NICOLETTA         09 02 1973 TO      TO/046707 15        ****       TA    ****               15 X   2003            

 A060 X UDITO 3     PALLADINO ELEONORA 1 4 1968 TO      TO/040930 15        ****       TA    ****               15 X   2003            

**** ****

A245 VISTA 3 FERRARIS ANNA 19 9 1970 FG TO/46291 18 6 1 **** PA **** 25 X   2003

A246 UDITO 3 FERRARIS ANNA 19 9 1970 FG TO/46291 18 6 1 **** TA **** 25 X   2003
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 A245 VISTA 3     FLORA                     ROSA              18 12 1972 BR      TO/049538 17 6        ****       PA    **** X             23 X   2004 2004

 A246 UDITO 3     FLORA                     ROSA              18 12 1972 BR      TO/049538 17 6        ****       TA    **** X             23 X   2004 2004

A246 UDITO 3 SALERNO LOREDANA 23 7 1972 TO      TO/049053 15 1 **** PA **** 16 X   2004

A245 VISTA 3 SALERNO LOREDANA 23 7 1972 TO      TO/049053 15 1 **** PA **** 16 X   2004

 A245 VISTA 3     CHIAPPO                   LORELLA           27 03 1967 TO      TO/024141 12 3        ****       PA    ****               15 X   2000            

 A246 UDITO 3     CHIAPPO                   LORELLA           27 03 1967 TO      TO/024141 12 3        ****       TA    ****               15 X   2000            

A246 UDITO 3 ROMAGNOLI ALESSANDRA 17 5 1972 TO      TO/055412 15 **** PA **** 15 X   2005

A245 VISTA 3 ROMAGNOLI ALESSANDRA 17 5 1972 TO      TO/055412 15 **** PA **** 15 X   2005

**** ****

 A346 UDITO 3     MONCADO                   EMANUELA CALOGERIN 10 10 1973 MI      TO/041762 18 6 3        ****       TA    ****               27 X   2002            

 A346 UDITO 3     CIGNA                     MANUELA           17 03 1969 TO      TO/042111 18 6 1        ****       TA    ****               25 X   2002            

 A346 UDITO 3     FLORA                     ROSA              18 12 1972 BR      TO/049538 18 6        ****       TA    **** X             24 X   2004 2004

 A346 UDITO 3     BROCANELLI                KATIA             17 05 1972 TO      TO/040957 18 2 4        ****       TA    ****               22 X   2002            

A346 UDITO 3 PITTIU MARCELLA 15 11 1966 TO      TO/40808 17 2 **** TA **** 19 X   2003

A346 UDITO 3 PITTIU MARCELLA 15 11 1966 TO      TO/40808 17 2 ****       TA    ****               19 X   2003

 A346 UDITO 3     FILIPPA                   LAURA             12 03 1964 TO      TO/042102 18        ****       TA    ****               18 X   2002            

 A346 UDITO 3     DE FILIPPI                LORELLA           18 11 1966 TO      TO/041090 17        ****       TA    ****               17 X   2002            

 A346 UDITO 3     CERRATO                   SILVIA            21 12 1971 TO      TO/040733 17 2        ****       TA    ****               17 X   2003            

A346 UDITO 3 POLIFRONI GIUSEPPA 28 10 1964 RC      TO/44442 16 **** TA **** 16 X   2002

 A346 UDITO 3     GHIONE                    FEDERICO          22 04 1971 TO      TO/043610 15        ****       TA    ****       15 X   2002            

 A346 UDITO 3     CARRA                     MANUELA           29 04 1969 GE      TO/040860 15        ****       TA    ****               15 X   2002            

 A346 UDITO 3     CHIAPPO                   LORELLA           27 03 1967 TO      TO/024141 11 3        ****       TA    ****               14 X   2000            

 A346 UDITO 3     BORILE                    FRANCESCA         24 05 1964 TV      TO/040797 13        ****       TA    **** X             13 X   2002            

A346 UDITO 3 SAUTTO MARIANNA 7 6 1963 NA TO/022651 11 ****       TA    ****               11 X   2000

 A346 UDITO 3     GIGLIO ANTONIO 6 03 1952 TO      TO/022871 11        ****       TA    ****               11 X   2000            

 A346 UDITO 3     DEL POPOLO                TONINA            09 03 1962 TO      TO/020449 10        ****       TA    ****               10 X   2000            

 A346 UDITO 3     PAPA                      ANNA              28 05 1966 LE      TO/044408 10        ****       TA    ****               10 X   2002            
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